
Homework Connection 
Grades 1-4 

Monday-Thursday 
3:00-4:00 pm 

 
The fee will be $15.00 per session and must be paid within the first week. The students will 
be provided with a snack. Please provide us with any allergy information on this form. 
They will then work on homework and receive help if needed from the teachers on duty.  
 
We would like to gauge interest in offering a weekly Friday Homework Connection from 3:00–3:45 p.m 
starting in OCTOBER for $15.00. This time would help students get a head start on their weekend. 
Please put an X on the line below if this is something your child would benefit from, so we can determine 
if it’s a good fit to offer regularly. 
 
 
 
_______________________  Interested in Friday Homework Connection? 
 
Name:  
 
Email:  
 
Grade & Homeroom:  
 
Phone number:  
 
Allergies: 

 
Cash payment or Venmo is accepted, but Venmo is preferred. For Venmo, please use 

@rbennett62.  
 

Here are the available days for September and October:  
 

 
​ ​ ​               Place an X​​ ​ ​                             Place an X 

Tuesday, September 9  Wednesday, October 15  

Wednesday, September 10  Thursday, October 16  

Thursday, September 11  Monday, October 20  

Monday, September 15  Tuesday, October 21  

Tuesday, September 16  Wednesday, October 22  

Wednesday, September 17  Thursday, October 23  

Thursday, September 18  Monday, October 27  

Monday, September 22 
 

 Tuesday, October 28  

Tuesday, September 23 
 

   



Wednesday, September 24  Wednesday, October 29  

Thursday, September 25    

Monday, September 29    

Tuesday, September 30    

Wednesday, October 1    

Thursday, October 2    

Monday, October 6    

Tuesday, October 7    

Wednesday, October 8    

Thursday, October 9    

    

Monday, October 13    

Tuesday, October 14    
 

 
 

 
Pick-up time is 4:00 at the back library door by the lower field.  
 

If you have any questions, please reach out to Mrs. Bennett or Mrs. Meyer at 
BBennett@stjoeschool.org or Jmeyer@stjoeschool.org  

 
Thank you!  

mailto:BBennett@stjoeschool.org
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